Cleanroom Panel
PROCLEAN
44
Typical Specifications
Size
Lumens
System Power
System E!cacy

and robust enclosure between panel
and ceiling in a view of dust-free
mounting. Then, paste the rubber
caps on the mounting holes
W
L
H
Model L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
N.W
(Kg)
CRPL25W12 300 600 14 1.2
CRPL30W13 300 900 14 1.7
CRPL40W22 600 600 14 2.1
CRPL50W22 600 600 14 2.5
CRPL40W14 300 1200 14 2.3
CRPL50W14 300 1200 14 2.3
CRPL60W24 600 1200 14 4.4
Back viewInput cabel Quick connector
Mounting hole
Silicone seal

PROCLEAN
Cleanroom Panel Light
© 2022 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. GE and the GE monogram are trademarks of
the General Electric Company and are used under license. Information provided is subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Description Power
(W) Lumens CCT
(K)
IP
Rating CRI Package size
Mm
G.W.
Kg
Qty/
CTN
CRPL25W12840 25 2500 4000 IP54/40 Ra≥80 300 x 600 x 14 mm 1.2 4
CRPL25W12865 25 2500 6500 IP54/40 Ra≥80 300 x 600 x 14 mm 1.2 4
CRPL30W13840 30 3000 4000 IP54/40 Ra≥80 300 x 900 x 14 mm 1.7 4
CRPL30W13865 30 3000 6500 IP54/40 Ra≥80 300 x 900 x 14 mm 1.7 4
CRPL40W22840 40 4000 4000 IP54/40 Ra≥80 600 x 600 x 14 mm 2.1 4
CRPL40W22865 40 4000 6500 IP54/40 Ra≥80 600 x 600 x 14 mm 2.1 4
CRPL50W22840 50 6000 4000 IP54/40 Ra≥80 600 x 600 x 14 mm 2.5 4
CRPL50W22865 50 6000 6500 IP54/40 Ra≥80 600 x 600 x 14 mm 2.5 4
CRPL40W14840 40 4000 4000 IP54/40 Ra≥80 300 x 1200 x 14 mm 2.3 4
CRPL40W14865 40 4000 6500 IP54/40 Ra≥80 300 x 1200 x 14 mm 2.3 4
CRPL50W14840 50 6000 4000 IP54/40 Ra≥80 300 x 1200 x 14 mm 2.3 4
CRPL50W14865 50 6000 6500 IP54/40 Ra≥80 300 x 1200 x 14 mm 2.3 4
CRPL60W24840 60 7000 4000 IP54/40 Ra≥80 600 x 1200 x 14 mm 4.4 2
CRPL60W24865 60 7000 6500 IP54/40 Ra≥80 600 x 1200 x 14 mm 4.4 2
CRPL50W22840IP65 50 6000 4000 IP65 Ra≥80 600 x 600 x 14 mm 2.5 4
CRPL50W22865IP65 50 6000 6500 IP65 Ra≥80 600 x 600 x 14 mm 2.5 4
CRPL50W14840IP65 50 6000 4000 IP65 Ra≥80 300 x 1200 x 14 mm 2.3 4
CRPL50W14865IP65 50 6000 6500 IP65 Ra≥80 300 x 1200 x 14 mm 2.3 4
SKU# & Order Description
CRPL 25W 12 8 40
Product ID Power Size IP Rating CRI CCT
CRPL：

vertically till locked.
Unit:mm
PROCLEAN
Cleanroom Teardrop
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. GE and the GE monogram are trademarks of
the General Electric Company and are used under license. Information provided is subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Description Power
(W) Lumens CCT
(K)
IP
Rating CRI Dimension
mm
Weight
Kg
CRTL10W2FT840 10 1250 4000 IP40 Ra≥80 600 x 84 x 45mm 0.8
CRTL9W2FT865 10 1250 6500 IP40 Ra≥80 600 x 84 x 45mm 0.8
CRTL9W2FTAMR 10 684 AMBER IP40 N/A 600 x 84 x 45mm 0.8
CRTL20W4FT840 20 2800 4000 IP40 Ra≥80 1200 x 84 x 45mm 1.2
CRTL20W4FT865 20 2800 6500 IP40 Ra≥80 1200 x 84 x 45mm 1.2
CRTL20W4FTAMR 20 1560 AMBER IP40 N/A 1200 x 84 x 45mm 1.2
CRTL30W4FT840 30 4480 4000 IP40 Ra≥80 1200 x 84 x 45mm 1.2
CRTL30W4FT865 30 4480 6000 IP40 Ra≥80 1200 x 84 x 45mm 1.2
CRTL32W4FTAMR 30 2340 AMBER IP40 N/A 1200 x 84 x 45mm 1.2
CRTL40W4FT840 40 5600 4000 IP40 Ra≥80 1200 x 84 x 45mm 1.2
CRTL40W4FT865 40 5600 6500 IP40 Ra≥80 1200 x 84 x 45mm 1.2
CRTL40W4FTAMR 40 3080 AMBER IP40 N/A 1200 x 84 x 45mm 1.2
CRTL45W5FT840 50 7000 4000 IP40 Ra≥80 1500 x 84 x 45mm 1.5
CRTL45W5FT865 50 7000 6500 IP40 Ra≥80 1500 x 84 x 45mm 1.5
CRTL45W5FTAMR 50 3900 AMBER IP40 N/A 1500 x 84 x 45mm 1.5
SKU# & Order Description
CRTL 10W 2FT 8 40
Product ID Power Size CRI CCT Option
CRTL：